F.W. Parker Charter Essential School

Enroliment Committee

Published on February 7, 2025 at 2:20 PM EST

Date and Time
Tuesday February 11, 2025 at 3:30 PM EST

Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 256 155 027 587
Passcode: FV2UvZ

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for Enroliment Committee on January 14, 2025

Il Enroliment
A. Current enrollment status Discuss
B. Current lottery applications status Discuss
C. Information session update and survey data Discuss

D. Data analytics

1. Other Business
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Presenter

Time

3:30 PM

2m

Tm

3:35PM

10 m

15m

15 m

15 m
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https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjRhYzE5MTEtY2I1YS00OTk4LTg1N2YtOGFiYTI3NGJkZTgz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226b8a842c-ea30-435a-b614-29db02b8771d%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2299b68448-2848-4d0a-b61d-8c39f299b07d%22%7d

Purpose Presenter Time

IV. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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